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nutrition programme, please contact Converte

Plantfood Typical Analysis

Broadacre

Viticulture

Tree
Horticulture

Vegetables

Home Gardens

Lawn/Turf

For more information or to re-order:

Application

250ml/ha
Water rate
50-100L/ha

250ml/ha
Water rate
50-100L/ha

250ml/ha
Water rate
50-100L/ha
Drip fed rate — 1L
with 5000L of water

250ml/ha
Water rate
50-100L/ha
Drip fed rate — 1L
with 5000L of water

10ml per 10L
of water
Drip fed rate — 1L
with 5000L of water

10ml per 10L
of water

Drip fed rate — 1L
with 5000L of water

10ml per 10L
of water
Covers 50 m2

Timing

Apply pre-sowing or
at 3-4 leaf stage.

Early autumn and
spring,
between stock
rotation and hay cuts.

Apply during early
flower stage.
Plantfood can be
applied to soil or
foliage & soil.

Apply during
dormant to early bud
stage.
Plantfood can be
applied to soil or
foliage & soil.

Every 2 weeks during
active growing
season.
Plantfood can be
applied to soil or
foliage & soil.

Every 2 weeks during
active growing
season.
Plantfood can be
applied to soil or
foliage & soil.

Every 2 weeks during
active growing
season.

Kjeldahl Nitrogen as N

Phosphorus as P

Potassium
Organic Carbon
Sulphate
Silicon
Calcium
Magnesium
Sodium
Chromium
Cobalt
Copper
Manganese
Molybdenum
Nickel
Selenium
Zinc

Boron

Iron

mg/L

17,000
367
22,700
97,900
30,400
152
2,820
2,890
10,200
268
319
1,260
2,770
289

61

144
3,070
574
5,460

8
3
23
3
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Available in 20L, 5L

1800 108 940 www.converte.com.au




