







Application Guideline Only

For specific recommendations for your nutrition programme, please contact Converte







	Plantfood	
	Application	Timing
Broadacre	250ml/ha Water rate 50-100L/ha	Apply pre-sowing or at 3-4 leaf stage.
Pasture	250ml/ha Water rate 50-100L/ha	Early autumn and spring, between stock rotation and hay cuts.
Viticulture	250ml/ha Water rate 50-100L/ha Drip fed rate – 1L with 5000L of water	Apply during early flower stage. Plantfood can be applied to soil or foliage & soil.
Tree Horticulture	250ml/ha Water rate 50-100L/ha Drip fed rate – 1L with 5000L of water	Apply during dormant to early bud stage. Plantfood can be applied to soil or foliage & soil.
Vegetables	10ml per 10L of water Drip fed rate – 1L with 5000L of water	Every 2 weeks during active growing season. Plantfood can be applied to soil or foliage & soil.
Home Gardens	10ml per 10L of water Drip fed rate – 1L with 5000L of water	Every 2 weeks during active growing season. Plantfood can be applied to soil or foliage & soil.
Lawn/Turf	10ml per 10L of water Covers 50 m2	Every 2 weeks during active growing season.

Typical Analysis	
	mg/L
Kjeldahl Nitrogen as N	17,000
Phosphorus as P	367
Potassium	22,700
Organic Carbon	97,900
Sulphate	30,400
Silicon	152
Calcium	2,820
Magnesium	2,890
Sodium	10,200
Chromium	268
Cobalt	319
Copper	1,260
Manganese	2,770
Molybdenum	289
Nickel	61
Selenium	144
Zinc	3,070
Boron	574
Iron	5,460



Available in 20L, 5L

For more information or to re-order: 1800 108 940 www.converte.com.au